Fleetwood Park Secondary School

Ip

Club

Al and Innovation Club
Anime Club

Art Club

Aviation Club

Best Buddies

Bhangra Club

Bilingo Club

Black Student Union

Blood Bank Club

Boys to Men

Bundles of Love

Business Club

Careers Club

Case Study Club/ Mock Courtroom
Chemistry Club

Choir

Christian Student Association
Connections Club

Debate

Drama Club

Earth Club
Economies and Investing Club
Film Club

Fire Flyer (Newspaper)
Fleetwood Fire and Shelter Club
FPSS Digital Tournaments
Gender & Sexuality Alliance
Girls in STEAM

Giving Tree Society

Helping Hearts Youth Foundation
Home Economics Club
Homework Club

Horizon Club

Kindness Collective Club
Library/Makerspace
Makers Making Change
Math Challenge

Medicine 4 Youth

Model United Nations
Music Combo Club

Muslim Student Association
Mystery and Logic Club
Neuroscience

Operation Smile

Pen Pals Club

Philosophy Club

Physics Club

Pixel Art/Animation Club
Poetry/Prose
Programming Club
Psychology Club

Reachout Club

Retro Gaming Club
Robotics Club

Rock Climbing Club

Run Club

Self Care Club

Sending Sunshine

Sikh Students Association
Student Council

World Heritage Club

Young Writers Initiative

2025-2026 School Year List of Clubs

Teacher Sponsor

Stusiak
Singer
Porter
Lavoie
Sidhu
MclLean
Chong
Reynolds
Carey
Walshe
Mayencourt
Mayencourt
Sammartino

Connor & Daviduk

Arora
Sheridan
Ratcliffe
Nowakowski
Robinson
Rossiter
Fournier
Manak
Ethier
Chong
Sekhon
Gough
Anderson
Mayencourt
Tang

Lam
Mullen
Baldry
Braaten
Chalmers
MacDougall
Kervin
Stusiak
Singh, K.
Ethier
Sheridan
Johnson
Kervin
Sandhu, K.
Mullen
Ikeda
Singer
Stusiak
Gabel
Chong
Stusiak
Szeto
Byer
Gough
Kervin
Tang

Gill, Alysha
De La Vega
Byer
Sandhu, J.
Marti
DeWeger
Byer

Meeting Day

Tuesday (bi-weekly)
Wednesday
Wednesday
bi-weekly TBD

1st Wed of the Month
Tuesday (bi-weekly)
Tuesday

Friday

2nd & 4th Wed of the month
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Friday

1st Monday of the month
Friday

Wednesdays
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday (bi-weekly)
Thursday
Wednesday

1st Tues of the month
Wednesday
Wednesdays
Tuesday

Monday
bi-weekly TBD
Friday

Monday (bi-weekly)
Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday (bi-weekly)
Mondays and Fridays
Tuesday (bi-weekly)
Friday

Daily

Contact Ms Kervin
Wednesday

Friday (bi-weekly)
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Fridays

Thursday (bi-weekly)
Wednesday

Monday (Bi-weekly)
Monday

Thursday

Thursday
Wednesdays
Monday

Friday

Friday
Tuesday/Thursday
Tuesdays

Contact MrTang
Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Meeting Time

Brunch
After school

After School until 4:30pm

Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
TBD
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Varies
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
After school
Brunch

After Block E until 4:30pm

Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch

After School until 5:30pm

Varies
After Block E
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch
Brunch

Ip

Room

A220
P9
B106
A312
A203
B109
A306
A215
A319
A207
A316
A318
Library
A307
A319
C102
A318
A306
C102
B108
A301
A210
B105
A308
A302
A219
A208
A316
A300i
A306
A101
A303
A215
A212
Library
Varies
A220
A310
B105
C101
P6
B101
A313
A101
A305
P9
A220
B202
A308
A220
A102
A205
A219
B201
Varies
Shields Field
A220
A205
P12
A201
A213
A205
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